CAREER

CONNECTED LEARNING

9/23
9/27-30

101
10/2,
10/9,
10/10
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/12-13

10/12
10/15
10/16
10/23

10/23
10/30
11/3-5
11/6
11/7
11/14
11/14
11/19-21
11/20
11/23
12/3
12/6
12/7-8
12/11 -12
12/14-15
12/16
12/16
12/18
1/9/2020
1/11
1/16
1/18-19

Future Farmers of America
Cheezy Competition, San Jose
CA

Trade Up

HS and Beyond Night

Manufacturing Day @ Boeing
NJROTC @ NAVSTA

Career Day

Robotics Girls Generation
Comp

HOSA Fall Leadership Conf
Manufacturing Day @ EvCC
AMTEC Tour

DECA Economic Alliance
Snoho

Padilla Bay trip

Boeing Manufacturing Tour
DECA Fall Leadership Conf
FFA Regional Jamboree
DECA to WorkForce

TSA Leadership Officer

TSA

Nochecita

Pacific Science Center

Driver Robotics Training

Mock Trial

TEALS WA Computer Sci Fair
FTC Competition

AMTEC, Funco, Electrolmpact
Robotics Competition @CHS
AMTEC, Funco, Electrolmpact
WA Comp Science Fair
NWCTSMA Winter Leadership
DECA Area 2

FTC competition

FCCLA Regionals

FLL @ Amazon

Student and Community Event

JHS

All HS
All HS

CHS

EHS

CHS
CHS /JHS

All HS
CHS/EHS
JHS
CHS

CHS
CHS
CHS, EHS, JHS
JHS
CHS
EIS.EVE, CHS

EVE, CHS
CHS, EHS, JHS
JHS
JHS
CHS/JHS
CHS
EVE
EVE
ALL
HEA
CHS/EHS/JHS
EHS
CHS
JHS/EVE

JHS
NOR/GAT/CWE/
LOE

2019 — 2020 Calendar

Tanner — FFA CTSO
Thorleifson — Robotics team

Youngberg, Clark, Smith — 2 students
Gile

Palachuck

Palachuck/Thorleifson — Robotics team

HOSA CTSO

Smith 5th, Clark 4th, Youngberg 6", Weir
Thorleifson — 6™ Robotics

Jacobs

Sage/Royce

Manf course, 4" per

Jacobs, Mills, McCormick
Tanner

Jacobs

Dilling, Venkov, Papenhausen
Shafer, Pimentel

Andersen
Thorleifson
Webster, Vincent

Shafer, Sibley — AP Comp Sci, Photography

Stack

Taggart

Elem/MS Robotic teams
Curtiss

Shafer, Ozbun, Thorleifson
Harvey

Jacobs

Robotics team

FCCLA team

Robotics teams



1/25
1/26
1/29
2/1

2/1

2/1
2/17
2/20
2/20
2/28
2/28
2/29
3/1
3/5-7
3/5-7
3/7
3/14
3/16-18
3/14-20
3/18
3/21
3/19-21
3/21
3/23
3/24
3/26
4/1-4
4/8-11
4/14-19
4/15
4/16
4/23-25
4/28-5/3
4/29
6/17-20
6/24-27

TSA Regionals

FLL State

UW Information School
FBLA Winter conf regional
VEX 1Q competition

TSA Regionals

FRC North End practice
Boeing E-Day

Microsoft

PNW Glacier Peak FRC
Pacific Science Center
Skills USA competition
PNW Glacier Peak FRC #2
HOSASLC

DECA SLC

Adventures in Aviation
Floriculture Science

Nature Bridge

FCCLA State

TSASLC

PNW Bellingham District FRC
Thespian Festival

FFA Forestry Science
Ignite STEM Conference
BEAT Grant Edmonds CC
AMTEC, Funco, Electrolmpact
PNW Championship FRC
FBLA State

World Championships FRC
AMTEC, Funco, Electrolmpact
DECA to Bethany
WCTSMA SLC

DECA Nationals

Woods Creek Dam

Ed Rising Nationals

HOSA Nationals

EVE
NOR
JHS
CHS/EHS/JHS
EVE
CHS/EHS/JHS
CHS
CHS
EHS
CHS/JHS
SEQ
CHS
CHS/JHS
CHS/EHS/JHS
CHS/EHS/IHS
EIS/EVE/CHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
CHS
CHS/JHS
EHS
JHS
CHS
CHS
JHS
CHS/JHS
CHS/EHS/JHS
CHS/JHS
JHS
CHS
EHS
CHS
JHS
CHS/EHS
CHS/EHS/JHS

Shafer

Phippard robotics team

Thorleifson

Shafer

Robotics team
Robotics team
NJR

Robotics team
Nickel

Robotics team

Cherniak, Shook, Deluca, Acheson
Jacobs, McCormick, Mills

FFA Tanner

Nelson, Krupin, Klinich

Pimenta
Robotics team

Coiley, tech theater class

FFA Tanner
Sibley
Youngberg
Poe

Robotics team

Youngberg, Kalina

Robotics team
Cox

Harvey
Jacobs

Nelson per 2-3
Clark, Scott

Cherniak, Shook, Deluca, Acheson



